EASTMAN MUSEUM COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP 2022-2023

The Eastman Museum Council is an extraordinary group of more than 125 dedicated museum members who contribute time, talent, and energy to support the activities of the George Eastman Museum. Many council members hold professional and civic leadership positions in Greater Rochester, and others are actively engaged in a wide variety of community service and social organizations.

In addition to photography, cinema, and technology, council members are interested in architecture, art, conservation, gardening, historic preservation, literature, local history, music, performing arts, and travel. Through voluntary service and fundraising, council members are enthusiastic ambassadors for the museum, and they exemplify George Eastman's legacy of commitment to community and philanthropy.

Council Membership Levels & Benefits

Active Member

- Invitation to Council events and programs
- Voting privileges at annual meeting
- Publication in the membership directory
- · Receipt of all Council communications and e-mails
- Quarterly Lobster Gazette newsletter
- Volunteer opportunities

Sustaining Member

(Must have 5 or more years of Active Membership)

- A member who supports the Council mission but is no longer available to participate actively
- All privileges of Active Member except cannot vote or serve on the Council Board

George Eastman Museum membership is a requirement for membership in the Eastman Museum Council. To become a museum member, visit eastman.org/join or call (585) 327-4861. Please complete this form. Your information will be published in the Eastman Museum Council Membership Directory.

NAME

NAME 2 (for Active or Sustaining Member, One Adult + One Family Member levels only)

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE ZIP

MEMBERSHIP TYPE (check one)

E-MAIL

PREFERRED PHONE

ALTERNATE PHONE

O Renewal

O New Member

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL (check one)

- O \$50: Active Member, One Adult
- \$75: Active Member, (One Adult + One Family Member)
- \$100: Sustaining Member (One Adult + One Family Member)

PAYMENT

• My check for \$_____ payable to Eastman Museum Council is enclosed.

Mail this form and membership dues by June 30, 2022, to:

Eastman Museum Council 900 East Avenue Rochester, NY 14607-2298

Questions? Call the Council Office at (585) 327-4935.

GEORGE EASTMAN MUSEUM

COUNCIL